SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.HBEV.0119)
Series HBEV Ball Valve
High Pressure, Fire Safe Ball Valve
Sizes 1/2” ~ 2”
SPECIFICATION STANDARDS of COMPLIANCE
Standard NACE MR 0175
High pressure to 6000 psi

2” 6.64 169 2.00 50.8 10.2 260 4.8 114 17 7.7 240 1000 113
Please refer to the next page for our comprehensive
How to Order Guide for Series HBEV Ball Valves.
1 2 3 4 5 6
SERIES BODY ENDS BALL STEM SEAT MATERIAL
HBEV 6 = 6 = 6 = M = D = Delrin**
316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel Stainless Steel 17-4 pH (Valves with
ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A564 630 Screwed Ends)
K = PEEK
(Valves with
Socket Weld Ends)
7 8 9 10 11
BODY SEAL END CONNECTIONS VALVE SIZE OPTIONS* SPECIAL SERVICES*
T = TFM1600™ SE0 = 005 = 1/2" 00 = None 00 = None
(Valves with Threaded Ends (FNPT)
Screwed Ends) 007 = 3/4"
SW0 = Socket Weld Ends
G = GRAFOIL 010 = 1”
(Valves with SAE = Screwed Ends per
Socket Weld Ends) SAE Specification J1926 015 = 1-1/2”
(1/2” & 1” Size Valves)
020 = 2”
Order Example: (HBEV666MDTSE00100000) The Part Number will contain 20 digits.
Ordering Code Sequence >>
Sample Part Number >>
Manual valves are supplied with lockable lever handles.
Anti-Static Device is part of the standard assembly of these Valves.
* Not all Options or Special Services available on all ball valves. Consult SVF for additional information.
** Delrin Seats cannot be used for Oxygen Service
Ordering Code Sequence (Columns 1 thru 11)
Va
lve
 Se
rie
s
Bo
dy M
ateria
l
En
d M
ateria
l
Ba
ll
Ste
m
Se
at M
ateria
l
Se
al M
ateria
l
En
d C
onnectio
ns
Va
lve
 Si
ze
Optio
ns*
Sp
ecial S
ervi
ces*
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
HBEV 6 6 6 M D T SE0 010 00 00
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.HBEV.0918)